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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001732

E24001733
E24001734

E24001735
E24001736
E24001737
E24001738
E24001739

E24001740

E24001741

E24001742
E24001744

E24001746
E24001749
E24001750

E24001751

Reported

05:37:58 05/25/24

05:48:55 05/25/24
06:47:40 05/25/24

07:58:10 05/25/24

08:03:29 05/25/24

08:59:20 05/25/24

09:04:42 05/25/24

09:51:21 05/25/24

12:33:47 05/25/24

13:58:13 05/25/24

14:35:40 05/25/24
21:11:30 05/25/24

23:00:47 05/25/24

01:09:41 05/26/24

04:00:57 05/26/24

04:46:02 05/26/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 16

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Reported

Incident Number
E24001743

14:35:40 05/25/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Letts Fire Department
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_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1577 NE SANTEE DR, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 56,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 82,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 624 E MOBLEY DR, GREENSBURG
PERSON

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 5550 N COUNTY RD 420 W,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS DIABETIC 530 W FIRST ST APT 108,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER HENDRICKS BEHAVIORAL,

EMS DIFF 4201 S COUNTY RD 950 E,

BREATH GREENSBURG

CRASH INJURY 1784 E COUNTY RD 950 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT 86TH ST,
INDIANAPOLIS

DISORDERLY 402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS

PERS STATION WEST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST. FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER HENDRICKS BEHAVIORAL,

Loctn

Loctn

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

05/26/24
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Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp

E24001747 23:27:50 05/25/24 EMS 725 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT D, ACT

ABDOMINAL GREENSBURG

E24001748 23:52:46 05/25/24 EMS FALL 737 N WEST ST APT 203, ACT
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Agency: St. Paul Fire Department

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp

E24001745 23:00:47 05/25/24 CRASH INJURY 1784 E COUNTY RD 950 S, ACT
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 20

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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