

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

rigency. Deciding this								
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>			
E24001732	05:37:58 05/25/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG					
E24001733	05:48:55 05/25/24	EMS FALL	1577 NE SANTEE DR, GREENSBURG		ACT			
E24001734	06:47:40 05/25/24	EMS AMBUL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 56,		ACT			
		RQST	GREENSBURG					
E24001735	07:58:10 05/25/24	EMS AMBUL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 82,		ACT			
		RQST	GREENSBURG					
E24001736	08:03:29 05/25/24	EMS SICK	624 E MOBLEY DR, GREENSBURG		ACT			
		PERSON						
E24001737	08:59:20 05/25/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
			PLACE, GREENSBURG					
E24001738	09:04:42 05/25/24	EMS DIFF	5550 N COUNTY RD 420 W,		ACT			
		BREATH	GREENSBURG					
E24001739	09:51:21 05/25/24	EMS DIABETIC	530 W FIRST ST APT 108,		ACT			
			GREENSBURG					
E24001740	12:33:47 05/25/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT			
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,					
			GREENSBURG					
E24001741	13:58:13 05/25/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT			
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG					
E24001742	14:35:40 05/25/24	EMS TRANSFER	RHENDRICKS BEHAVIORAL,		ACT			
E24001744	21:11:30 05/25/24	EMS DIFF	4201 S COUNTY RD 950 E,		ACT			
		BREATH	GREENSBURG					
E24001746	23:00:47 05/25/24	CRASH INJURY	1784 E COUNTY RD 950 S,		ACT			
			GREENSBURG					
E24001749	01:09:41 05/26/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST VINCENT 86TH ST,		ACT			
			INDIANAPOLIS					
E24001750	04:00:57 05/26/24	DISORDERLY	402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS		ACT			
		PERS	STATION WEST, GREENSBURG					
E24001751	04:46:02 05/26/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST. FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT			
			,					

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 16** 

**Agency: Greensburg Police Department** 

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001743	14:35:40 05/25/24	EMS TRAN	SFER HENDRICKS BEHAVIORAL,		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 1** 

**Agency: Letts Fire Department** 

rpemisr.x3 05/26/24

Incident Number E24001747	Reported 23:27:50 05/25/24	<u>Nature</u> EMS	<u>Incident Address</u> 725 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT D,	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG		
E24001748	23:52:46 05/25/24	EMS FALL	737 N WEST ST APT 203,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 2** 

**Agency: St. Paul Fire Department** 

Incident NumberReportedNatureIncident AddressLoctnDspE2400174523:00:47 05/25/24CRASH INJURY 1784 E COUNTY RD 950 S,ACT

GREENSBURG

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 1** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 20** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26985/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 05/26/24